Sportschiitzenkreis 3
RWK KK-Liegend 3x10
Kreisliga 2023

21.5.23

SSV Schonach 2 - SV Aasen 1 821:814

SV Riedbéhringen 2 - SSV Roétenbach 2 833:843

SG Ewatt.-Bonndorf 1 - SSV Schénwald 2 798:838

SPS Kappel 1 - SV Breithau 1 851:861

SSV(g Brigachtal 2 - SV Riedbdhringen 1 863:833

SSV Tennenbronn 1 - SV Immendingen 1 873:822

Jenirzznsrais 2
Gesamt 1.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4. WK 5. WK

1 SSV Tennenbronn 1 3449 850 865 861 873
2 SSVg Brigachtal 2 3426 861 852 850 863
3 SV Breitnau 1 3400 848 846 845 861
4 SPS Kappel 1 3366 830 843 842 851
5 SV Riedbd6hringen 1 3360 836 842 849 833
6 SSV Rétenbach 2 3343 827 836 837 843
7 SV Riedbéhringen 2 3333 830 828 842 833
8 SSV Schoénwald 2 3318 821 829 830 838
9 SV Immendingen 1 3285 831 820 812 822
10 SSV Schonach 2 3266 824 804 817 821
11 SV Aasen 1 3257 821 797 825 814
12 SG Ewatt.-Bonndorf 1 3257 815 831 813 798
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Annika Hurtig
Mathias Kleiser
Madeleine Ullrich
Bernhard Thiele
Daniela Wilferth
Alexander Huber
Peter Hall
Christian Hug
Lena Bogdanski
Moritz Meyer
Stefan Hog

Franz Hilser
Martin Furderer
Roland Moser
Ferdinand Meister
Philipp Greif
Manuel Fehrenbach
Klaus Rdder

Ana Pinto Grangler
Barbara Ukas
Martina Wangler
Thomas Hel}
Michael Lickfeldt
Patrick Kaltenbach
Maximilian Wehrle
Werner Keimer
Dominik Bohn
Frank Kopfler
Thomas Kern
Simon Miinzer
Armin ORwald
Julian Binder
Erich Wehrle
Christian Ruf
Svenja Beul3e
Peter Meister
Timo Fehrenbach
Michael Greif
Dietmar Kossel
Leo Blum

Marek Krissak
Nico Ketterer
Michael Scheuble
Jurgen Hall
Florian Wissler
Edgar Kossel
Dominik Oschlies
Nicole Heinrichs

Simone Schwarzwalder

Galina Haak
Knut Duilge

Sven Wehrle
Frank Hasenfratz

Sportschiitzenkreis 3

-Kreisliga A 2019-
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RWK KK-Liegend

Gesamt

1162
1154
1153
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1126
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1.WK 2.WK
294 289
289 286
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288 285
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288 285
289 285
285 278
283 282
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265 268
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3.WK
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4. WK
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5.WK
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